

Md. Minhaz**Petitioner(s)**
Vrs.
Rabia Khatoon & Ors. **Opposite Party(s)**

03/16.01.2026 As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, put up
this case after a week.

16.01.2026
A. Mohanty
Uploaded
____/____/2026